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Admission Batch - 2023-24

Date: 20.11.2023

S [ Name | Post held Mobile No. Email Id )
LNa | R - o
‘ 1 Dr.Varsha Phadke Dean 9819060377 dean.medical@somaiya.edu
. ] : Representative of .
_2 Mr. Gajanan Bellale Civil Administration | 918424046715 | ac.fn@ncgm.gov.in
Representative of
3 Mr. Mahesh Mahadev Police 9821540073 m8toraskar@gmail.com
Toraskar i ,
N | Administration
Mr. Pushpendra Representative of pushpendradhansoia@somaiya.e
& Kumar Dhansoia | Local Media | 9028037173 du
Representative of
| 5 | Ms Priti Patkar NGO involved in Prerankp2010@gmail.com
| Youth Activity 9821274865
' 6 | Dr. Rohini Bhadre Faculty 89821303596 bhadre@somaiya.edu
‘ Dr. Dinesh Vaidya | Faculty 9819060073 dinesh.vaidya@somaiya.edu
Dr. Sharadkumar P. . _
‘ | sawant Faculty 9322061220 sharad@somaiya.edu
Dr. Sunil Kadam Faculty 9820839027 sunil. kadam@somaiya.edu
\ 7| Mr. M. Murugan Rector- Boys Hostel | 9372329904 m.murugan@somaiya.edu
‘ 8 | Ms Mabel D'souza ch?srti?n‘ Sins 8022746464 warden.ashtavakra@somaiya.edu .
B Administrative ]
9 | Mr. Jayesh Asher Officer/Office 9820858086 asher jayesh@somaiya.edu
| - Superintendent ‘
Mr. Vinesh ; . '
‘_TO*C@ciﬁgea_nt_@ale_ E’eirei - __9&33838373_ vineshphale@gmail.com ]
Mr.Shashank , . '
‘ Jagirdar __Eairfnt_ _ __?506_058940 Shashankj71@yahoo co.in
Representative of
11 ‘ Mr. Pramod Kadam Non-teaching staff | 9833002273 pramod kadam@somaiya.edu
‘ . | member
12 | Mr. Maanit Rastogi | Fresher (Student) 7977147993 rastogimaanit@gmail.com
I Ms. Apurva . . . |
| Mukherjee Senior (Student) 9920371138 apurva.mukheriee@somaiya.edu
Ms. Unnati Patil Hostel (Student) | 9923408234 unnati.patil@somaiya.edu
Mr. Hrishikesh Saoji | Hostel (Student) 9423834008 hrishikesh.saoji@somaiya.edu
Dr. Tanay Shastri PG Student tanay shastri@gmail.com
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Dr Varsha Phadke

Dean

K ) Somaiya Medical College & Research Centre

Somaiya Ayurvihar Complex, Eastern Express Highway,
Sion (E), Mumbai - 400 022, India
P: (91-22) 50954700 / 50954706 .
E: somaiyamedical@somaiya.edu | W: kismc.somaiya.edu
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Anti-Ragging Squad
Admission Batch - 2023-24
Date: 20.11.2023

r?é . Paitield Contact No. Email - ID
1 | Dr Omkar Telang’ Faculty 9870250257 omkar@somaiya.edu
2 | Dr. Vidya Shetty Faculty 9820529510 Vidya.shetty@omaiya.edu
3 | Ms Mabel D'souza l‘{t\fjsrtde?n, Girls | 9022746464 warden.ashtavakra@somaiya.edu
4 | Mr.M Murugan Sggtg}f- Boys | 9372329004 | m murugan@somaiya edu
-~ | Mr. Amir Valanju Members of amir@somaiya edu
| & S | Non Teaching | 983267ﬂ16 |
6 | Mr. H. Pattnaik Members of 9969519482 pattnaik@somaiya edu
| Non Teaching ]
| 7 1 Mr. Srinvas Security Guard | 9820950004 |
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Dr Varsha Phadke
Dean

K ] Somaiya Medical College & Research Centre_

Somaiya Ayurvihar Complex, Eastern Express Highway,
Sion (E), Mumbai - 400 022, India

P: (91-22) 50954700 / 50954706

E: somaiyamedical@somaiya.edu | W: kijsmc.somaiya.edu




